
macdillfss.com

828-4496
For More Info Call:

S H O R T  F I T N E S S  C E N T E R

EVENTS CALENDAR
2025 SPECIAL

JULY
4th of July 3K/5K Walk/Run
Wednesday, July 2

AUGUST
Racquetball Tournament
Wednesday, August 27

SEPTEMBER
Strength Squad Competition
Saturday, September 6

Air Force Birthday Beach Volleyball
Saturday, September 20

OCTOBER
Breast Cancer Awareness
3K/5K Walk/Run
Friday, October 10

Zombie Run Course
Friday, October 31

NOVEMBER
Turkey Trot 3K/5K
Run/Walk
Friday, November 14

DECEMBER
Winter Pickleball Slam
Friday, December 12

JANUARY
Biggest Loser Competition
Monday, January 6 – Friday, March 7

FEBRUARY
Wing Sports Day
Friday, February 7

Love 2 Lift Weightlifting Competition
Thursday, February 13

MARCH
St. Patty’s 3K/5K Walk/Run
Friday, March 14

3v3 Basketball Tournament
Friday, March 28

APRIL
All-Nighter Softball Tournament
Friday, April 4

MAY
May Fitness Month
Thursday, May 1 - Saturday May 31

JUNE
Flag Day Ruck/ Fun Run/Walk
Friday, June 6

Dodgeball Tournament
Wednesday, June 25


